

St. MARTIN'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Autonomous Institution - UGC, Govt. of India)





Date: 28/11/2022

Meeting Notice

Greetings from St. Martin's Engineering College
We request you to participate in Information Technology Department Board of
Study meeting scheduled on 2nd December 2022 at 11.00 AM in IQAC Room, MG
Block.

S. No.	Name of the Members	Designation	Signature
1	Dr. R. Nagaraju Professor & HoD, Department of IT, SMEC.	Chairman	Denin
2	Dr. P. Sammulal Professor of CSE, JNTUH, CEJ.	University Nominee	& m
3	Dr. G. R. Anantha Raman Professor & HoD, Dept. of CSE, MRIET, Secunderabad.	Educationist	D'ase Ly
4	Dr. V. Sathiya Suntharam Professor & HoD, Dept. of CSE (Cyber Security), CMREC, Hyderabad.	Educationist	15. tt. 45
5	Mr. B. Vivekananda Kumar Technical Associate, GENPACT India Pvt. Ltd., Hyderabad.	Industrialist	g. Vivekanande
6	Dr. S.V.S Rama Krishnam Raju, Professor of ECE & Dean Academics, SMEC.	Member	bly
7	Dr. D. Ranadheer Reddy, Professor of Mathematics & HOD, H&S, SMEC.	Member	Jagar,
8	Dr. N. Krishnaiah Professor, Department of IT, SMEC.	Faculty Member	N. Kil
9	Dr. B. Laxmi Kantha Professor, Department of IT, SMEC.	Faculty Member	TS
10	Mr. V. Chandra Prakash Assistant Professor, Department of IT, SMEC.	Faculty Member	V. 8
11	Mr. G. Sathish Assistant Professor, Department of IT, SMEC.	Faculty Member	Charge
12	Ms. Prathyusha Gade Business intelligence Engineer Amazon, Hyderabad.	Alumni Member	a. Pr. Injun

Agenda of Meeting

- 1. SMEC R22 Course Structure and detailed Syllabus I-I,I-II,II-I and II-II.
- 2. SMEC R22 Course Structure of III-I, III-II IV-I and IV-II.
- 3. Any other points / suggestions.

Copy to:

- 1. Principal
- 2. IQAC

Chairman

Head Oth R. Diagarajunt
Department of Internal Technology

St. Martin's Engineering College